

# UNITED DRILLING TOOLS LTD.

CIN: L29199DL1985PLC015796
OIL DRILLING EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING AND SERVICES

Phones: +91-0120-4842400

: 4221777

Fax No.: -91-0120-2462675

USE PREFEX FOR CALLING 
From out side Country -91-120

From out side State -0120 From New Delhi -0120

11/05/2022

To
Department of Corporate Service
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001
Security ID - 522014

Please Reply to Head Office

A-22, Phase-II, Noida-201305 Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh, India

E-mail : ENQUIRY@UDTLTD.COM Website : WWW.UDTLTD.COM

UDT/SEC/2022-23/BSE-09-NSE-09

Listing Compliance Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, C-1 Block-G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051 Security ID - UNIDT

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 47 (3) - Newspaper Publication

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached herewith a copy of notice published in the newspaper "Financial Express" and "Jansatta" w.r.t Loss of Share Certificates.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully

For United Drilling Tools Ltd.

Naveen Bhatnagar Company Secretary

M. No. F-6079

S Appropries

Regd. Office: 139A, First Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22 Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi - 110 001

सेन्टर फॉर टेवलपमेन्ट ऑफ एडवानड कम्प्यूटिंग (सी-डैक) इलेक्ट्रॉनिक राज्य संस्टर फार डेटालपमन्ट जाफ एडजारड के पूछ प्रमुख आर एंड डी संगठन दिया एवं सूचना प्रौद्योगिको मंत्रालय (मेईटी) का एक प्रमुख आर एंड डी संगठन जो आइंटी, इलेक्ट्रॉनिक्स एव संबंधित क्षेत्र में आर एंड डी का कार्य

अनुबन्ध एवं समेकित वेतन पर विभिन्न तकनीकी पदों के लिये आवेदन आमंत्रित है। पद तथा आवेदन करने से संबंधित विवरण हमारी वेबसाईट www.cdac.in पर उपलब्ध है। इच्छुक उम्मीदवार विस्तृत अधिसूचना के लिये "careers" पेज देखें तथा 16 मई, 2022 को या पूर्व ऑन लाइन आवेदन करें। टिप्पणी: इस संदर्भ में संवर्धन/अधिक सूचता, यदि कोई हो, सी-डैक की वेबसाईट पर ही सूचित की जायेगी।

पताः सी-डैक, गुल्मोहर क्रॉस आरडी नं. 9, जुहू, मुम्बई 400049

(विज्ञा. सं.: सीडीएसीएम/कांसल/1/2022) DAYP 06138/12/0002/2223

UNITED DRILLING TOOLS LIMITED
CIN- L29199DL1985PLC015796
Regd. Off.: 139A, First Floor, Adrikah Bhawan, 22. Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001
Phone No. 011-43502330, Fax, No. 0120-2462675
E-Mail id: compsect@udtld.com, Webatte: www.udtltd.com

#### NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Notice is hereby given that the under mentioned share certificates of the company are stated to be lost or misplaced or stolen.

Sr. No.	Name of shareholder f	Share certificate Number	Distinctive No. From To	No. of shares
1.	Piyush V Shah / 8974	9464	946301-946400	100
2.	Amrat A Shah / 10607, 10608, 10613 & 10614	16346-16347 16352-16353	1609611-1609810 1610211-1610410	200 200
3.	Suresh S Patel / 8946	14109	1387845-1387944	-100
4.	Yeshwinder Shahi / 5282	20646	10320133-10320332	200
5.	Pratima Hasija / 14722	6149-6150	614801-615000	200
6.	Kantilal Mahadev Adsul / 13485	5837-5839 10914 11307	583601-583900 1072039-1072138 1109597-1109696	300 100 100
		13140 14057 14267	1291872-1291971 1382725-1382824 1403345-1403444	100 100 100
	TAK WATER	14687 16662 23147	1444880-1444979 1641211-1641310 10831775-10832774	100 100 1000
	1111	Total	ALCOHOLD CONTRACT	3000

Any person(s) who has a claim of lien or interest in the above shares and having any objectio to the locue of duplicate chare certificatios (including duplicate cum transmission) in fleu of the above, is requested to notify the same to the Company's Share Transfer Agent namely Alankit Assignments Limited, 4E/2, Mankit Height, Jhandewalan Extension, New Dethi-110055 within 15 days from the date of the notice; indicating the nature of claim or lien or interest of his objection in the said (saue of duplicate share certificates through an affidavit otherwise the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate without entertaining any claim, damages whatspever it may be: & Delling

Place: Nolda Date: 10.05.2022

For United Drilling Tools Ltd. Sdf-Naveen Bhatnaga Company Secretary M. No. F-6079

## विलक्स हाउसिंग फाईनेंस लिमिटेड

्रियत कर्म प्राप्त प्त प्राप्त प्राप् कायालयः चौथी मॉजल, कैलाग भवन, कस्तुरचा गांधी मार्ग, कर्नाट प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110001, वित्तीय परिसम्पत्तियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पुनर्गठन और प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमवाली (2002 का 54) (बाद में "अधिनियम" के रूप में संदर्भित) की धारा (अपता) निप्तनिकाल (2002 को उस) (बाद में आबानियों के अंतर्गत विचाक 16.08.2021 को गा बाद विचान के किया है। के साथ पठित नियम 3 के अधीन प्रदेश मिलनों के अंतर्गत विचाक 16.08.2021 को 1, दुर्गरा कुमारा, 2, अनीता देवी, 3, प्रीती देवी, सभी निवासी : सी-143, सेक्टर ग्रेटर नोएडा, नोएडा, उत्तर प्रदेश-201301, को दिनांक 12.08.2021 तक देव राशि क. 21.89,560/-(कपये इक्कीस लाख नवासी हजार पाँच सी साठ केवल) तथा आगे का ब्याज व अन्य खर्चे सूचना मिलने के 60 दिन के भीतर भुगतान करने का आदेश दिया गया था वाइड लोन नं. (AC2019101874678)

शेष रकम का पुगतान नहीं करने पर एतद् हाय विशेषतय कर्जदार को एवं सामान्यतर जनसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि प्रतिभृति हित् (प्रवर्तन) नियम 2002 के अधिनियम 13 के नियम 8 के साथ पढ़े जाने वाले उप-धारा 4 के तहत उन्हें प्रदत्त शक्ति का उपयोग करते हुए नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्ति का अधोहस्ताक्षरी द्वारा विनांक 05.05.2022 को कब्जा लें लिया गया है। नाच वागत सम्पात को अवाहस्तावस्त द्वारा ह्वालक 05,05,2022 को कथ्या स्तास्त्रा वाचा है। खासकर कर्जदार एवं जनसाधारण को एतद् द्वारा चेतावनी दी जाती है कि इन सम्पत्ति (यों) का लेन-देन ने करें तथा इस सम्पत्ति के साथ कोई भी लेन-देन CLIX को दिनाक 12,08,2021 तक देय ग्रांस रू. 21,89,560/- (रुपये इक्कीस लग्नख नवासी हजार पाँच सी साठ केवल) तथा आगें का ब्याज व अन्य खर्च के भुगतान के अनुरूप होगा।

सुरक्षित संपत्ति के एवज में उपलब्ध समय के संबंध में अधिनियम की धारा 13 के उप-धारा (8) के प्रावधानों के लिए ठधारकर्ता का ध्यान आमंत्रित किया गया है।

अचल संपत्ति / सुरक्षित संपत्ति का विवरण निम्नानुसार है

सपत्ति बियरिंग फ्लेट नं, एस.एफ., द्वितीय तल एल.एब.एस., एम.आई.जी. सामने की ओर का भाग, बिता छत के, प्लॉट नं, सी-11/1, डी.एल.एफ अंकर विहार, गाँव लोनी, परगना व तहसील लोनी, जिला गाजियाबाद के सभी भाग। चारवीवारी उत्तर : सी11/2, पूर्व : शेष प्लॉट, पश्चिम : सी9/9, बक्षिण : 30 फीट रोड तनावप्रस्त आस्ति वसूली शाखा-।), ज रोड, करोल बाग, दिल्ली-110005, ईमेल : sbi.51521@sbi.co.in

व्यानवली २००२ के अन्तर्गत कब्जा सूचना शहन एवं प्रतिगृति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम २००२ (२००२ का ६४) के तहत न रोड, नई दिल्ली का प्राधिकृत अधिकारी होने के नाते,तथा प्रतिनृति तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए निम्नलिखित कर्जदारों को टेस में लिखित बकाया राशि उक्त नोटिस की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60

प्रविद्धं इसलिये एतद्द्वारा उधारकर्ता तथा सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया सुखंउक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13 (4), उक्त नियमों के नियम 8 के साध हित्वत दिनांकों को ले लिया है।

तहरोतावनी दी जाती है कि वे निम्न सम्पत्तियों के साथ लेन-देन न करे 27 सबीआई हाऊस, चौथा तल, आर्या समाज रोड, नई दिल्ली के प्रभार

मोत के अंतर्गत सुरक्षित परिसंपत्तियों के मुक्त करने हेतु उपलब्ध समय

के विरण र	मांग सूचना की तारीख	,बकाया राशि
मोह्य चालू आस्तियों का	कब्जा सूचना की तारीख	(धारा 13/2 मोटिस में चिल्लिखत राशि)
चार अंश जोकि सम्पत्ति नं.	02-02-2022	₹.
को क का हिस्सा) संधीरा सूनिश्य में स्थित, क्षेत्रकल प्रति पुत्र स्वं. श्री सतपाल त नं. 131, दक्षिण में — धार्य श्री माग, पूरव में — मे र	09-05-2022	8,00,73,366.00 दिनांक 02.02.2022 तक और भविष्य का ब्याज, और आकस्मिक प्रभार इत्यादि

भी रायांत्रय (उत्तर (व संदर्व) मेगा ई-नीलामी विक्री सूचना अद प्रथम तत, चांदनी चाह. सेंद्र १८६ वरभायः १११-२३६३२२२६ (सरफोर्या ऑऑनवम २००२ के लहत)

हों।। अवल सम्पत्तियों की बिक्री हेतु बिक्री सूचना हुए) के प्रावधानों के साथ पठित बित्तीय जारितयों के सम्बद्धिनियम, 2002 के लहत ई-नीलामी विकी सूचना।

प्रति एवं जमानती(यों) को सूचना दी जाती है कि प्रतिभूत ति, जिसका भैतिक/सांकेतिक कब्जा सेन्ट्रल बैंक ऑफ मार मार महासूली हेतु उसकी बिकी 31.05.2022 को "जड़ाँ है जैसे सम्बार पर की जायेगी। ऑरक्षित मूल्य तथा जमा घरोहर न प्रदर्शित है। बिकी के बिस्तृत नियम एवं शर्तों के लिए

	ibapi.in में प्रावधा		वेखे।	
्रायों का विवरण (15 दिवसीय सूचना) कितान				
म्। म्यामी का नाम	मांग सूचना की लिये एव बकाया रात्रि (स. लाख में)	कर्म की तिथे एवं प्रकार	क्षात्मा पुरुष इंद्रान्स्यो स्रोक्ता सुद्धा	
ड. वि फ्लैट (बिना स)मपति संपी-6, उत्त रोड नं.57, इंस पूर्व फेन्ड्स सी.जी. मीबीडी शाहदरा,	29.05.2019 रू.119.38 लाख + अन्य प्रभार प्रयोज्य कटौतियां/	18.03.2020 (भौतिक कब्जा)	₹ 60.00 लाख ₹ 6.00 लाख	
ार्थन-111.48 वर्ग प्रश्ली काल अप्रवाल) 920 के परिणाम	पुनर्भुगतान		र 0.60 लाख	
रा नम्बर 152, ती सं.16, बलबीर गम सिकंदरपुर,	28.12.2017 स्व.147.64 लाख + अस्य प्रभार	08.05.2018 (भौतिक कब्जा)	₹ 58.95 जास्त्र ₹ 5.70	
ि21 - 'चंद्रार शमां) - उक्रयोन होगी कि - इक्रतने हुए एक - इक्रतने के वे बँक - प्राप्तप में उक्त - ने बाल किसी भी - वम्रिं करेंगे")।	प्रयोज्य कडीतियाँ/ पुनर्भुगतान		लाख ₹ 0.60 लाख	
2 जोट म 36-ए, 3 वि.	01.08.2019 ए12.21 लाख + अत्य प्रभार,	18.10.2019 (भौतिक कब्जा)	₹ 14.15 लाख ₹ 1.42 लाख	
टर. 4 प्रवाल)	प्रयोज्य कटीतियां/ पुनर्भुगतान		₹ 0.15 लाख	
5 एसएफ-4, धार गाँट च.जी-577	07.07.2018 夜 14.09 Lakh	28.10.2020 (भौतिक	₹ 9.45 लाख	

### FINANCIAL EXPRESS

## 5, Hide Road, Kolkata - 700 043

## Tender No. : BCL/RD/TRANSPORT (Wheelsels) /2022

Sealed Tenders are invited in Two-bid system for Transportation of Wheelsets from M/s. Rail Wheel Factory, Bangalore to M/s. Braithwaite & Co. Ltd, Kolkata Works as per scope and terms & conditions of the tender.

Last date for submission of tender is 10 days from the date of publication (both days inclusive). Interested parties may collect the tender document from Purchase Dept., Braithwaite & Co. Ltd., 5 Hide Road, Kolkata on all working days from 10.00 hrs. to 14.30 hrs. against payment of ₹ 1000/- (nonrefundable) by Bank Draft / Pay Order in favour of "Braithwaite & Co. Ltd", payable at Kolkata, towards cost of tender document. Tender document can also be downloaded from our website www.braithwaiteindia.com and offer can be submitted as per tender conditions.

All TCNs & Corrigendum etc. will be notified in our website www.braithwaiteindia.com only. Sr. Manager (Purchase)

#### DEMAND NOTICE

logation with further interest from the date(s) of Demand Notice till the date of payment. The detail of the Sorrower(s) amount due as on date of Demand Notice and security offered lowards repayment of loan amount are as under.

(Dunmahor Is)	Demand Notice Date & Amount	fillitiosane biobasti
Mr. Kritys Nand Das Mrs. Chanda Kumari WSI India Data Service	06-May-2022, Prospect No. 773411, Rs.16,34,724.00 (Rupes Sixteen Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Four Only) & Prospect No.92185, Rs.3,65,916.00 (Rupes	All that place and parcel of the procetty being: Pict No.055A, admiresturing 65 sq.yts., Without Roo? Rights, Out of Khasra No. 391, 397 and 398, 1st. Floor Back Side, area abadi known as Colony Q-Exth., Uttam Vihar, Uttam Nagar, Delhi, Pricode: 110059, Property bearing Pict No.55-A with all its rooff terace rights of the land-undermeath, admiesturing ISS sq.yds. i.e. 129,60 sq.mtr., out of Kha-ra No.391, 397 and 398, situated in the revenue statle of Village Bindapur, Delhi State Delhi, area abadi known as Colony Q-Exth., Uttam Vihar, Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110359
Kharbanda Mr. Jagmohan Kharbanda Tnga Industries (Prospect	942707 Rs.29,47 July (Rupees Twenty Nina Laki Forty Seven Thousand Eleve Ony) & Prospect No. 948418 Rs.1,07,6341- (Rupees On Lakin Seven Thousand Si Hundred and Thaty Four Only)	Property No.37, Area Measuring 214 sq.yds, Khasra No.747/216, Situated In Gali No.2, in the

If the said Borrowers fail to make payment to IIFL HFLIas aforesaid, IIFL HFL may proceed against the above secured assets under Section 13(4) of the said Act, and the applicable Rules, entray at the risks, costs and consequences of the Borrowers. For further details yease contact for withortset Officer at Branch Office. Plot No. 303/05. Upper Ground Floor, Main Shivai Irlang, Najafgaff Road, Beside Jaguar Showroom Moi Plot No. 303/05. Upper Ground Floor, Main Shivai Irlang, Najafgaff Road, Beside Jaguar Showroom Moi Nagar, New Delhi J or Corporate Office; IFL Tower, Plot No. 98, Udyog Vihar, Ph-IV Gurgson, Haryana. Place: Delhi, Date: 11.05.2022 Sdi- Authorised Officer, For IIFL Home Finance Ltd

The Federal Bank Ltd.
B-10 Ground Hoor Sector 18,
Near Sector 18 Metro Noida.
Nelda, UP-201301, ndan@tedoralbank.co.in

## FEDERAL BANK

Your Perfect Banking Partner Regd. Office: Alwaye, Kerala

#### NOTICE FOR PRIVATE SALE OF GOLD

Notice is hereby given for the information of all concerned that Gold Ornaments pledged in the following Gold loan accounts, with the under mentioned branches of the Bank, which are overdue for redemption and which have not been regularized so far in spite of repeated es, will be put for sale in the branch on or after 26/05/2022 as shown below

BOBS, WILLDO POLICE	NAME	ACCOUNT NO.
BRANCH/VENUE:	BHARAT BHATIYA	19176100016762
Federal Bank,	JAYANTI PAUL	19176400002900
B-10 Ground Floor	KAYAM SINGH	19176400002108
	KAYAM SINGH	19176100016481
Sector 18,	KAYAM SINGH	19176100016564
Near Sector 18 Metro,	KAYAM SINGH	19176100018255
Noida, UP-201301	KAYAM SINGH	19176100020269
Emall:	LAL BIHARI JHA	19176100018016
ndaa@federalbank.co.in,	MIRADEVI	19176100019196
	MIRA DEVI	19176100019188
www.federalbank.co.in	MIRA DEVI	19176100014213
WHEN TOUGH PROPERTY OF THE	MIRA DEVI	19176400002975
	NAWAL KISHOR JHA	19176100017174
Marie Contract Contraction	NAWAL KISHOR JHA	19176100014841
A company of the state	PRADEEP SAXENA	19176100017984
and the second second section of the second second	PRADEEP SAXENA	19176100020137
and the later of the later of the later	RAHUL SABHARWAL	19176100017968
A second of the second position is	SHIVANAND THAKUR	19176100014627
Salta Sa	VIJAY KUMAR	19176100014924
A Committee of the Comm	VOTAY KUMAR	19176100014379

VIMAL CHAUHAN Branch Manager, The Federal Bank Ltd. Place: NOIDA, Date: 10.05.2022

## UNITED DRILLING TOOLS LIMITED

CIN- L2919DL(1987PLC015796)

Regd. Off.: 139A, First Floor, Artriksh Bhawan, 22, Kasturba Gandhi-Marg, New Dethi-110001
Phone No. 011-43502330, Fax. No. 0120-2462675

E-Mail Id: composct@uddtd.com, Website: www.uddtd.com

#### NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Notice is hereby given that the under mentioned share certificates of the company are stated to be lost or misplaced or stolen:-

Sr.	Name of shareholder i Folio No.	Share certificate Number	Distinctive No. From To	No. of shares
No.		9464	946301-946400	100
1. 2.	Plyush V Shah / 8974	-16346-16347 16352-16353	1609611-1609810 1610211-1610410	200 200
2	Suresh S Patel / 6946	14109	1387845-1387944	100
3.	Yeshwinder Shahi / 5282	20646	10320133-10320332	200
4.	Pratima Hasija / 14722	6149-6150	614801-615000	200
5. 6.	Kantilal Mahadev Adsul / 13485	5837-5839 10914 11307 13140 14057 14287 14687 16662 23147	583601-583900 1072039-1072138 1109597-1109895 1291872-1291971 1382725-1382824 1403345-1403444 1444880-1444979 1641211-1641310 10831775-10832774	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
	120000000000000000000000000000000000000	Total		300

Any person(s) who has a claim of lien or interest in the above shares and having any objection to the Issue of duplicate share certificates (including duplicate cum transmission). In lieu of the above, is requested to notify the same to the Company's Share Transfer Agent namely Alankit Assignments Limited, 45/2, Alankit Height, Jhandewalane Extension, New Delhi-110055 within 15 days from the date of the notion, indicating the nature of claim or lien or interest of his objection in the said issue of outplicate share certificates through an affidavit otherwise the company will proceed in issue duplicate share certificate without entertaining any claim damages whatsoever it may be.

Naveen Bhatnagar Company Secretary M. No. F-6079 NO mo

on Во St No

2.

http

Da

3)



## 3i Infotech

3i Infotech Limited (CIN: L67120MH1993PLC074411)

Regd. office: Tower # 5, International Intotech Park, Vashi Station Complex, Navi Mumbai 400703, Maharashtra, India. Email: investors@st-infotech.com Website: www.3i-Infotech.com Tet No.022- 7123 8000 Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended March 31, 2022

			(<	in cakins)
Sr	Particulars	Quarter	Ended	Year Ended
No		91-03-5022	21-09-2021	31-03-2022
	The state of the second property of the second seco	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
			THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	STREET, SQUARE,



🗘 ह्लाहावाय POSSESSION NOTICE (for immovable proper

Particulars No

Ended Ended 31-03-2022 31-03-111ed (Audited) (Audited) (Audited) (Audited) (Audited) (Audited)

Place: Noida Date: 10.05.2022

19176400003239

